
ISTITUTO TECNICO INDUSTRIALE STATALE "GIUSEPPE ARMELLINI" - ROMA
TABELLONE CLASSI

18/09

17.30

18.00
18.00

19.00
19.00

20.00

5MP

Accoglienza
- - -

Aula Magna

- - -
Maiorano Massimo

Panicini Paolo
Ragona Eleonora

- - -
Calvi Maria Rosaria

Martino Luigi

5SA

Accoglienza
- - -

Aula Magna

- - -
Calvi Maria Rosaria
Gatti Bernardino

Mucciolo Francesco

- - -
Cipolla Mario

Succo Rolando

5SB

Accoglienza
- - -

Aula Magna

- - -
Cipolla Mario
Greco Andrea
Succo Rolando

- - -
Mucciolo Francesco

Panicini Paolo
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